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The University authorities have approved the following fee structure for the
post graduate programmes under the Faculty of Medical Sciences for the

academic year 2019-2020 and onwards until further orders.

Annual Fee

Medical College,

MS(Gen. Surgery)

MS (Ophthalmology)

Medical College,| Medical College & P & Sansli
Name of the Pune General Hospital, Sangli u;l‘e . &
Course Category General Category NRI lfllglgn/ it
Student Fee in | Student Fee in / F s
Rs. Rs. =
Pre-Clinical Subjects
MD (Anatomy)
MD (Physiology) 7,50,000 7,50,000 US$30000
MD(Biochem.) 7,50,000 " US$30000
Para Clinical Subjects
MD (Microbio.)
MD(Community 7,50,000 7,50,000 US$30000
Medicine) e
MD (Pharmacology)
MD (Pathology) 15,50,000 15,50,000 UsS$60000
Clinical Subjects
MD (Radio Diagnosis)
MD ( Paediatrics)
MD (Dermatology,
Ven. & Lep.) > 29,40,000 23,10,000 UsS$86500
MS (Orthopedics)
MS (Obst. & Gynaec)
MD (Gen.Medicine) A
MD ( Psychiatry)
MD ( Anesthesia )
MS ( ENT) 26,25,000 21,00,000 UsS$82000
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Annual Fee
Medical College, | Medical College & le d:;a{lkc‘szltlleglle,
Name of the Pune General Hospital, Sangli uForeign /g .
Course G 1 Cat
Category | Cenera LaltegoIy| NRI/PIO Student
Student Fee in | Student Fee in
Fee
Rs. Rs.
MD (Emergency Medicine)
26,250,000 - UsS$81000
MD(Pulmonary Med.)
DCR:(Clinical 7,50,000 - US$30000
Pathology)
o i 21,00,000 ' US$65000
ourses
* Note : The fee may be revised upwards @ 3% to 5% per annum.
6. a-ht':"

Ref.No. BVDU/2018-19/47¢ §, Regiétrar

Date: 5/2/2019

To

1. The Principal, Medical College, Pune

2. The Principal, Medical College & Hospital, Sangli.

3. The Dean, Faculty of Medical Sciences, BVDU

4. The CET Section

5. The Accounts & Finance Officer, BVDU.

6. International Students’ Centre Office.

7. The Controller of Examinations.

8. IT Cell for uploading in the website.
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